
36822 87 MIDLAND BLVD,, MAP LEWOOD 

Boord . o~ Re~ltors o~ the Oranges and Maplewood Photo by George tl. tliggs, Inc 



33989 87 ~IDLAND BOULEVARD, MAPL EWOOD 

R0Mrl rJ RP,Itors of the Oranaes and Maplewood Photo bv Georae B. Biaas. if'c. 



12760 B7 MIDLAND BOULEVARD, MAPLEWOOD 

~o .., ..,..._ ........ INC. 



11405 87 MIDLAND BOULEVARD , MAPLEWOOD • 

Bo.rd o~ Re~ltors oF the Orang~s and, tlaplewood Photo by George B. Biggs/ Q 



30813 - 87 MIDLAND BLVD. , MAPLEWOOD 

lolrd of Reeltors I* the Oranges and Maplewood Photo by George B. Biggs, Inc. 





2565:3 

IOAID OF liALTOI5 OF THf OIAN&ES AND MAPLEWOOD PHOTO IY &fOIM ......... 





. 36822 87 Midland Blvd., Mplwd. $96,900 1F 

36822 87 M~dland Blvd., Mplwd. $96,900 1F 
Near Warren 
Lot: 40x144 Lot 147 

Conv.Mtge.@9~% 
w/Carteret 

Blk 35-4 Plt 22 
Col,fr,stucco,,comp.rf,all ss/scrs,220 VS. 
lst-4-vest,lr w/fp,dr,kit,lav,den. 
2nd-3-3 brs,l bath w/s.o.t. 
3rd- open strs,all insulated & can be finished. 
Bsmt-full,rec.rm,toi,laund,out.ent,(rec.rm. is 

being used as extra br). 
ST:Oil 550 gal.tank 
2-car garage,paved drive Lf.D" ~.l-&.(.'-~ 
L-23.8 B-44.3 '8~ Rate $~ Taxes $~3.7£ Pass: 
9/1/83 or 90 days. Spanish colonial, well decorated 
in top condition. Lovely kit. renovated 4 years 
ago, w/a quarry tile floor & nicely appointed. 
Walls are .all insulated. Beamed ceilings in lr & 
dr. Roof is approx. 4 yrs. New hot water heater. 
Incl~ are: w/w · carpeting first & second floor. 
Industrial large attic fan. Nego: wood burning 
stove, speakers, frigidaire, freezer, kit. shelf, 
SEE ADDITIONAL INFORMATION (OVER) 
LR:PRO 763-7253 50017003/90017003 (CB 3 - $45) 
Owners: Gerald W. & Leticia A. Stuppi,Prem., . 
761-6072. 

Conv.87 Midland Blvd.,Mplwd.7-1-2-lav.3- brs.$96,900. 



·36822 87 Midland Blvd., Mplwd. $96,900 IF 

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION: 

Not incl: dr chand. & kit. window trea tment • . Call 
owner direct for all appt. Show only to qualified 
purchasers. Owner will finance a 1st mtge. to ~ 

quali fied buyer w/a mimimun down payment of -
$35,000 at 12% for a 5 year term w/a 30 year 
payout. Clinton GS, S.O. Jr., Columbia HS, 
Immacalate Heart Para. Bus 107. Mplwd. RR Sta. 
Subject to errors & omissions. 

#8466--5/23/83 Former 35648A 30015003/40015003 $96,900 
#8478 6/22/83 MUST BE SOLD. Ga rage roof needs to be 

r eplaced. Will nego .SHOW, OFFERS. 
#8511-~8/30/83 Under contract. 

#8572--1 /26/ 84 S~le comp. Selling price $98,000 VA 



• r 

12760 87 Midland Blvd.,Mplwd. 

12760 87 Midland Blvd •. ,Mplwd. 
Bet:Wa~~en · & Boyden 
Lot 40xl44 
Col,stucco,comp rf,all ss/scrs,220 VS 
lst-4-vest, lr wtfp, dr, kit, den, lav 
2nd-3-3 bdrms, bath ro./s.o.t. 

$41,500 

$41,500 

3rd-l-1 bdrm, attic, closed stairs 
Bsmt-rec rm, toi, laund, out ent, cop.w.p. 
ST:Oil 
2-car det garage Paved party drive 

1 

1 

L-6.4 B-16.6 '74 rate 6.54 Taxes $1504.20.Poss;90 days 
Key w/LR. Conveniently located to all schools & transp. 
Rf is 4 yrs old.Bsmt completely water proofed.32,000 
BTU a/c in hall cools entire let flr. Incl:all carpet­
ing & draperies. Attic fan inc!. Excl:hdwre on louvre 
door & hanging fixture in liv rm. Clinton GS, S.O.Jr., 
Columbia HS. Subject to Errors & Omissions . 

-----------------------------------------------------·--
LR:GLS 762-7214 90018004/30017005 (6-60-40-o.a.a.) 
Owners: Harriet Eisenberg,widow,prem. 762-3798 

Conv.8 7 Midland Blvd. ,Mplwd. 8- 1-2-lav 4 brs. $41 ,500 



#7166-~10/17/74 Under contract by Sands. 

#7182--11/27/74 Contingency removed. Selling price $38,000 



30813 87 Midland Blvd.,. Mplwd. $a3, '"' a-,o,7oo 1 
J?ormer #25653-new photo $i2,ooo mtg. @ 5~ 
Bet:Warren & Boyden $11,000 bal.due'72 
Lot 4o X 144 s.o.Federal 
Stucco,Col.,blt.28 yrs.,comp.rf. Ail Cash or 
lst-4-vest.,l.r.,libr,d.r.,brk.nk., Ali Cash Above Mtg. 

ultra mod.kit.,t.lav.,open p. 
2nd-3-3 bedrms.,bath w/ shower over tub 
3rd-l-l bedrms.,attic 
Basement:rec.rm.,toilet,laund. 
Steam:Oil,$325 ann'l co st,275 gal.tank 
2-car garage,det.,communi~ drive easement 
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